177vanguardgroup.co.nz    hello@vanguardgroup.co.nz    0800 500 147
A
sset P
rotection
Flammables Cabinets
Flammables Cabinets provide a safe, secure and time
saving method for storing flammable goods and help
you to maintain good housekeeping practices.
For storing liquids such as paints, solvents, petrol,
thinners, kerosene, turpentine, white spirits, alcohol and
ethanol; combustible liquids such as diesel, linseed oil
and pine oil. Compliant with AS1940 - 2008.
•	 50mm vent bungs with flash arrestors
•	 1.2mm steel construction
•	 Double steel wall with 40mm thermal barrier
•	 Key lockable
•	 Sequential self-closing and self-latching doors
•	 Leakproof 150mm fully welded sump
•	 Fully adjustable perforated galvanised shelves
•	 Rounded corners for added safety
Flammables Cabinets
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm)
47-F30 Flammables Cabinet - 30L 500(W) x 450(D) x 800(H)
47-F60 Flammables Cabinet - 60L 500(W) x 450(D) x 1065(H)
47-F100 Flammables Cabinet - 100L 920(W) x 615(D) x 800(H)
47-F160 Flammables Cabinet - 160L 1100(W) x 450(D) x 1220(H)
47-F250 Flammables Cabinet - 250L 1100(W) x 500(D) x 1750(H)
30 Litre - 1 Shelf + Base
Code: 47-F30
60 Litre - 1 Shelf + Base
Code: 47-F60
100 Litre - 1 Shelf + Base
Code: 47-F100
160 Litre - 1 Shelf + Base
Code: 47-F160
250 Litre - 2 Shelves + Base
Code: 47-F250